
       

 

    

         

      2023 Nazareth Swift Baseball   

          

   Nazareth Swift Varsity    

         

         

Day Date  Opponent  Time  Location  

Th/Fri/Sat March 9/10/11  Ira Tournament  TBA  Ira  

Tuesday March 14  Open      

Thursday March 16  Ralls   4:30 PM  Nazareth  

Tuesday March 21  Claude  4:30 PM  Claude  

Friday March 24  Wellington                               4:30 PM  Wellington  

Monday March 27  Kress  4:30 PM  Nazareth  

Monday April 3  Valley  4:30 PM  Nazareth 

Thursday April 6  Clarendon  4:00 PM  Clarendon  

Friday April 7  OPEN      

Tuesday April 11  Claude 6:00 PM  Nazareth  

Wednesday April 19  Kress  4:00 PM  Kress  

Saturday April 22  Clarendon  12:30 PM  Nazareth  

Monday April 24  Valley  4:30 PM  Valley  

Monday May 1  New Home JV  6:00 PM  New Home  
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